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chosen out of the list of Restricted Holidays

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, MEGHALAYA HOLIDAY LIST,2024
SL. No. Name of the Festivals Date Days of the week
1 New year day 1 January,2024 Monday
2 Magh Bihu 15 January, 2024 Monday
3 Republic Day 26 January, 2024 Friday
4 Holi 25 March, 2024 Monday
5 Good Friday 29 March, 2024 Friday
6 Id-ul-Fitr 11 April, 2024 Thursday
7 Assamese New Year(Bohag Bihu) 15 April, 2024 Monday
8 May day 1 May,2024 Wednesday
9 Beh Dienkhlam 8 July, 2024 Monday
10 U Tirot Sing Day 17 July, 2024 Wednesday
11 Independence Day 15 August, 2024 Thursday
12 Gandhi Jayanti 2 October, 2024 Wednesday
13 Durga Puja (Maha Navami) 12 October, 2024 Saturday
14 Durga Puja (Dashami) 13 October, 2024 Sunday
.+ 15 Diwali (Deepavali) 1 November, 2024 Friday
16 All Soul’s Day 2 November, 2024 Saturday
17 Wangala Festival 8 November, 2024 Friday
18 Seng Kut Snem 23 November, 2024 Saturday
19 Pa Togan Nengminja Sangma 12 December, 2024 Thursday
20 U Soso Tham 18 December, 2024 Wednesday
21 Christmas Festival 25 December, 2024 Wednesday
22 Christmas Festival 26 December, 2024 Thursday
23 U Kiang Nangbah 30 December, 2024 Monday
RESTRICTED HOLIDAY
SL.No. | Name of the Festivals Date Days of the week
1 Magh Bihu 16 January, 2024 Tuesday
2 Buddha Purnima. 23 May, 2024 Thursday
3 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17 June, 2024 Monday
4 Muharram 17 July, 2024 Wednesday
5 Janmashtami 26 August, 2024 Monday
6 Ganesh Chaturthi 7 September, 2024 Saturday
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